

PC No. 123/16
Dayawati Vs. State

06.09.2018

Present : Sh. Prateek Khatri, Proxy Counsel with plaintiff.
Sh. Abhishek Aggarwal, Ld. Counsel for defendant
no. 3.
None for other respondents.
PW1/ plaintiff cross-examined and discharged. Put
up for RPE on 19.11.2018.

(Sanatan Prasad)
Additional District Judge-01
(East)/KKD/Delhi / 06.09.2018