

PC NO. 123/16  
DAYA WATI  
VS.  
STATE

24.08.2021

Present : None for the petitioner.

Respondent No. 3 in person.

Put up on 01.02.2021 for PE.

At 12:15 p.m.

At this stage, Sh. Rohit Chandra, Ld. Counsel for the petitioner has appeared. He is apprised about the next date of hearing and purpose fixed.

Put up on date fixed i.e. 01.02.2021 for purpose fixed.

(Raghubir Singh)  
Additional District Judge-01  
(East)/KKD/Delhi/24.08.2021