

PC NO.123/16
DAYA WATI
Vs.
STATE

17.08.2022

Present : Petitioner in person.
Respondent no.3 in person.

Matter is fixed for PE.

Adjournment sought by the plaintiff to lead PE.

One final and last opportunity given to the plaintiff to lead PE, failing which his rights shall be closed.

At request, put up for PE on **14.02.2023**.

(Ajay Garg)
Additional District Judge-01
(East)/KKD/Delhi/17.08.2022