

TARUN GUPTA Vs. SUNRISE OVERSEAS IMPEX PVT. LTD.

12.08.2024.

Present : Sh. R.K. Balia and Meghana, Ld. Counsels for the plaintiff.
Sh. Arun Bhardwaj, Ld. Counsel for the defendant no. 7 and 8
through VC.

Ld. Counsel for the plaintiff requests for one more adjournment to
file an appropriate application and replication.

Put up on **05.11.2024**.

(Vikas Garg)
DJ-05/East/KKD
Delhi/12.08.2024